AOS UL7 EVO
NERAZRREE
Frame Assembly Guide

w0 s (MiTE)/(Additional parts) SR

1 !
* Top plate X ' 1 NEERBE 2 '
2 =it 1 . Silicone spacer for 19mm cam 1
* Bottom plate Xt 2 BRAGA 1 |
ne | - Sticker !
3. Arm X8 NRABIRF -
B3 5 ' 3. Allen wrench X '
4, x4 1 e !
lzéc;o;ir};ount vy mg%’&@% Xl !
3 1 1
5. Motor bottom base x4 ' 5 M5*20 P375 AR x1 |
B8 S 1 ! - M5*20 hex screw h
6. Camera side plate L 6 AR B R 2 |
h ' O. Battery pad !
7. hem st 7y X somso0 e ) ! E ' -
B B EE T ED e v 7.20%300 Battery strap Xe : : o
8. GoPro bottom stand TPU X1 3 E&HE <4 |
9 B T2 FEET N . 1 ©-Motor wire protecto !
- Antenna TPU ' B8 riL® '
10 B L RS ” ' 9. Self-locking nylon zip ties E
- Silicone camera side plate 1 BG4 V4 I
M2+23 BT PSS 10. sticker va i
T M2%25 Al stendoff X2 ’
M3*25 B SUE1E
12. M3*25 Al. standoff x10
M3*10 B M EEE1E
13. 13410 Al standoff X9
M3*8 7N IR
14. M3*8 hex screw x28
M3*6 7N F IR
15. M3*6 hex screw x9
M2*5 7NF R
16. M2*5 hex screw x9
17 M3*8 R\ BRiRL 4
* M3*8 hex washer head screw X
18 M1.6*8 LR\ R 4
+ M1.6*8 socket head cap X
M3*18 NN AL
19. M3*18 hex screw x5
M3 [his B RIEE
20. M3 lock nut X5

21 3%5*10 e fett 5
+ 3*5*10 Nylon column X




